
Vancouver Registrants
First Name Last Name Email Address
Mounir Abouzakhm mounir.abouzakhm@dot.gov
Ian Bailey ian_bailey@nps.gov
Tim Barnes tbarnes@blm.gov
Chip Barnett cbarnett@geoengineers.com
Shaun Bessinger shaun_bessinger@nps.gov
Anil Bhandari abhandar@bechtel.com
Steven Bosiljevac steven_bosiljevac@nps.gov
Nancy Calhoun nancy.calhoun@oregon.gov
Elizabeth Carnogursky carnogursky@mcmjac.com
Ryan Cole racole@fs.fed.us
Brian Collins brian_collins@dot.gov
Stephen Cruise stephen_cruise@co.washington.or.us
Lisa Dunham dunham@mcmjac.com
Aaron Eklund aeklund@blm.gov
Nicholas Farny nicholas.farny@dot.gov
Evan Garich evan.garich@dot.gov
Orion George orion.george@dot.gov
Doug Gless hgsa@teleport.com
Vince Hall vincehal@co.clackamas.or.us
Jonathan Heyl jheyl@fs.fed.us
Randall Harmon randyhar2@co.clackamas.or.us
Amanda Housley ahousley@fs.fed.us
Robert Kraig robert.kraig@dot.gov
Greta Krost gkrost@blm.gov
Fred Levitan flevitan@fs.fed.us
Eric Lim eric.lim@dot.gov
Mike Marshall mmarshall@gri.com
Kate Mickelson kate.mickelson@dnr.wa.gov
Teresa Morales teresadmorales@fs.fed.us
Michael Petro michael.petro@dot.gov
Barbara Portwood barbara.portwood@pbsusa.com
Dan Schall daniel.schall@amecfw.com
Bryan Wavra bryan@gsi.us
Kelly White kelly_white@nps.gov
Dustin Woods dustin.woods@dot.gov
Carla Woodworth cwoodworth@geoengineers.com
Michael Zimmerman mzimmerman@gri.com
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